
Pr.Liste over innmeldte hester (starterklæring) 16/08/22

8Løp 2100 Ikke klarmarkertAnt. 9

2100

 54       0

 59    3465

 62    1955

 64    1240

 65    1131

 72     583

 73     480

 74     455

 76*   470

Casherina Sun  3 

L.A.'s Venus  

Maharina Sun  

Bunny  

Silent Eagle   Tf

M.C. Valiente  

Eliana Rags  

Letsgo Soa  

Iva Jet  

m autoBjerke Travbane 25/08 - 2022

1.18,9 AM

1.16,5 M, *1.13,6 AM

1.14,2 AM

1.14,4 AM

*1.16,5 M, 1.14,6 AM

1.17,9 M, 1.15,5 AK

1.16,7 M, 1.14,6 AM

*1.16,9 M, 1.16,4 AM

1.17,7 M, 1.17,2 AM

Varmblods                 
                       

0

348465

123000

72500

53214

44427

74958

19000

44000

Hans Chr. Holm

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Magnus Teien Gundersen

Tom Erik Solberg

Bo Westergaard

Hans Chr. Holm

Noralf P. Brækken

Herman R. Tvedt

Johan Kringeland 
Eriksen

Kusk Rekord GrunnlagHest

Gunnar Austevoll

Geir Vegard 
Gundersen

Eirik Høitomt

Erik Brækken

Reserve1 Reserve2


